Risen Installation Manual                    1                       www.risenenergy.com
INSTALLATION MANUAL
For Monocrystalline Modules
“According with IEC61215 edition 2 & IEC61730 standards”
RISEN ENERGY CO., LTD.
Address: Meilin Tashan Ind.Zone, Ninghai, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China
Website: www.risenenergy.com     Email: info@risenenergy.com        Tel: 86‐574‐59953071
Risen Installation Manual                    2                       www.risenenergy.com

Pmpp
(W)
Impp
(A)
Vmpp(V)
Isc
(A)
Voc
(V)
FF%
Application
class
Max
system
voltage
SYP185S-M 185 5.11 36.2 5.5 45.0 74.7 A 1000V
SYP190S-M 190 5.19 36.6 5.57 45.1 75.6 A 1000V
SYP195S-M 195 5.3 36.8 5.6 45.3 76.8 A 1000V
SYP200S-M 200 5.4 37.0 5.72 45.4 77.0 A 1000V
SYP220S-M 220 4.58 48.0 4.82 59.5 76.6 A 1000V
SYP230S-M 230 4.77 48.2 5.06 59.8 76.0 A 1000V
SYP240S-M 240 4.95 48.4 5.26 60 76.0 A 1000V
SYP250S-M 250 5.15 48.6 5.45 60.3 76.2 A 1000V
SYP260S-M 260 5.33 48.8 5.66 60.5 76.0 A 1000V
Modules
maximum over current
protection ratings
Recommended